
NORTH-EX PUBLIC SCHOOL 
 

(SENIOR SECONDARY, AFFILIATED TO CBSE) 
SCHOOL BLOCK, JAIN NAGAR, ROHINI, DELHI-110081 

Ph.27582529, 8447926685 
Website: northexschool.com, E-mail: nxj@northexschool.com 

DATESHEET 

FINAL EXAMINATION MARCH, 2018 

CLASS : IX-XI 

 Important Instructions 
 1. School timing on examination days will be from 8:00 am - 12:00 pm. 
 2. On the days of exams, school transport pick up timing will remain unchanged but the dispersal 

will began at 12:00 pm. Parents are requested to be at assigned bus stop 2 hours  before usual 
drop timing to pick up their wards. 

 3. Students absent on the day of exam shall be marked absent and second chance will not be  
  given in any case. 

4. Result for classes IX & XI will be declared on 27th March, 2018 Tuesday at 9:00 am and progress 
report will be handed over to the parents on that day. 

 5. Books, stationary and uniform for the new Academic session can be purchased from 27th  
March – 28th March, 2018. 

6.        New Academic Session will commence from Thursday –   29th March, 2018. 

Important 
   a) Admission open for session 2018-19  
         Admission to classes Pre-School (3+) & Pre-Primary (4+) for session 2018-19 is open. Few seats are also available  

         in higher classes (SCIENCE (Medical/Non Medical) , COMMERCE, HUMANITIES/ ARTS).. It may be noted that   
         school will remain open on all Working days for admission, payment of fees and other administrative work during 
         holidays for students.  

    b) Clearance of Dues  
         In case you have not paid due fees of your ward till date, please deposit the same immediately in any case before  
         commencement of Final Term Examination & take clearance from the reception.  

Best wishes for your success in examination. 

Sd/- 

  Principal 

DATE DAY CLASS IX CLASS XI-A CLASS XI-B CLASS XI-C 

02.03.18 Friday HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 

03.03.18 Saturday MATHS CHEMISTRY ECONOMICS ECONOMICS 

04.03.18 Sunday HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 

05.03.18 Monday  SST ENGLISH ENGLISH ENGLISH 

06.03.18 Tuesday HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 

07.03.18 Wednesday SCIENCE BIOLOGY/CS ACCOUNTS POL.SCI 

08.03.18 Thursday HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 

09.03.18 Friday ENGLISH PHY. EDU PHY. EDU PHY. EDU 

10.03.18 Saturday HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 

11.03.18 Sunday HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 

12.03.18 Monday  HINDI PHYSICS B.ST HISTORY 

13.03.18 Tuesday HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 

14.03.18 Wednesday FIT MATHS MATHS/IP IP 


